
   

 

 

Course Schedule 

Diploma in Professional Interior Design – Online Fast-Track (via Zoom) 

 

Induction Session (1 hr)  Friday 6th January @ 6pm 

- 

Unit 1 - Live Lecture (2.5 hrs)  Tuesday 10th January @ 6pm 

Unit 1 - Q&A (2.5 hrs)  Friday 13th January @ 6pm 

- 

Independent Study (1 week)  W/C Monday 16th January 

- 

Unit 2 - Live Lecture (2.5 hrs)  Tuesday 24th January @ 6pm 

Unit 2 - Q&A (2.5 hrs)  Friday 27th January @ 6pm 

- 

Unit 3 - Live Lecture (2.5 hrs)  Tuesday 31st January @ 6pm 

Unit 3 - Q&A (2.5 hrs)  Friday 3rd February @ 6pm 

- 

Unit 4 - Live Lecture (2.5 hrs)  Tuesday 7th February @ 6pm 

Unit 4 - Q&A (2.5 hrs)  Friday 10th February @ 6pm 

- 

Unit 5 - Live Lecture (2.5 hrs)  Tuesday 14th February @ 6pm 

Unit 5 - Q&A (2.5 hrs)  Friday 17th February @ 6pm 

- 

Independent Study (1 week)  W/C Monday 20th February 

- 



   

 

 

 

Unit 6 - Live Lecture (2.5 hrs)  Tuesday 28th February @ 6pm 

Unit 6 - Q&A (2.5 hrs)  Friday 3rd March @ 6pm 

- 

Unit 7 - Live Lecture (2.5 hrs)  Tuesday 7th March @ 6pm 

Unit 7 - Q&A (2.5 hrs)  Friday 10th March @ 6pm 

- 

Unit 8 - Live Lecture (2.5 hrs)  Tuesday 14th March @ 6pm 

Unit 8 - Q&A (2.5 hrs)  Friday 17th March @ 6pm 

- 

Independent Study (1 week)  W/C 20th March 

- 

Q&A Session (2.5 hrs)  Tuesday 28th March @ 6pm 

Q&A Session (2.5 hrs)  Friday 31st March @ 6pm 

- 

Independent Study (1 week)  W/C 3rd April 

- 

Q&A Session (2.5 hrs)  Tuesday 11th April @ 6pm  

Q&A Session (2.5 hrs)  Friday 14th April @ 6pm 

- 

Completion Date (Final hand-in)  Tuesday 18th April 

 

Any questions regarding this course please get in touch 

Email: hello@nda.ac.uk      Tel: +44 (0) 1159 123412 
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